Green Bay Soufhwest Invite 9/6/07

Last Name First Nome ‘Grade 1 Mlie| Final AVE
Christiansen | Andrew 12 5:03 \ 1—540_- | 503
@Ke_ _—; ._Kaiser B Lll 5 05 | i 16:24 : 5:17
Houston Matt 11 ] 5:05_ 16:59 5:28
Schraufnagel Tim 12 5:05 W' 17:10 5:32
:P_arker' | __Chr'is ) 11 5:05 | | 17:21 5:35_
Fine Tom 10 5:11 | 17:48 5:44
Fahrenkrug Derek 11 5:20 |  17:57 5:47
Gruse | Tackson 11 5:10 |  17:57 5:47
McDonald Robbie o 18:05 5:50 |
Dedemng Josh lu 18:07 5 50
Hofferber Erik 10 18:22 5:55
Rued : Cory 12 18:52 6:05
M_.c_@ | ustin o 18:54 | 605 ]
Strauss  |Michael |10 1857 | 6:06
Griffin Colin n | o1 | 608
Taycher  |6reg |12 T e 612
Yog I w7 | 63
Bartman  |Matt T 1924 6:15
Chris‘rianszn [ Conner 9 _ 19:26 6:16
Rohe ~ |Robby 1 193 617
Nigh 8 |Eric 10 L 1932 6:18
chndenBer‘g ~ |zach 9 —|__ 20:06 6:29
Braun - Jacob 12 20017 6:32
Banik |Eric 10 | 2018 6:32
Feuerstein Jake 10 T 2018 6:32
Franke  Matt __T | I 20:27 6:35
Langkammer - Jon B |10 i 20:30 i 6:36
Kilas Tim 9 2038 | 6:39
Yoz |Rudolph  |u 2041 6:40
Coenen N gi::;n_ _.H_ - _20 44 641 B
Vanbyke  Mike |12 | a0t | 646




Green Bay Southwest Invite 9/6/07

Last Name First Name ]Gracgil Mile| Final AVE
Gessler Paul 2 | 21:02 6:47
Schmidt Ryan 9 21:03 6:47
Sliwicki Alex l10 21:03 6:47
Mitchell Andrew 10 ‘ 21:07 6:48 1
scudder Jack iz | 2111 6:50
Davis Jack 1 21:16 6:51 |
Howard " |Adam 5 21:42 7:00
Ehlert Josh 12 21:43 7:00 |
Weklar  |Matt 5 | 2143 700 |
Ciske Sean |12 22:00 7:05
Main Kit 10 22:18 711
Wismans Nick 10 22:18 7:11
Lagieski Matthew 9 22:20 712
Uttecht Eric 1 22:22 7:12
Younger Tyl |12 22:28 7:14
Gessler Phillip 9 22:47 7:20
Shandonay Spencer 2 | 22:47 7:20
‘Suechﬁng Peter 9 22:49 7:21
Barry Kevin |12 22:52 722
Schmidt Imke o 23:01 7:25 |
_gciley | Trevor 9 23:07 727
Borsecnik -~ [Ryan 10 23:16 7:30
Irvine Ben 1 2332 | 735
Morley [phitlip it 23:32 7:35
Ecdes iConnor' 10 23:33 7:35
Keesler : l|Cc>|erncm 10 23:38 737
Kober  Erik 10 23:45 7:39
Potts Alex 10 23:53 742 |
Scudder Luke 9 _ 2354 742
Meyer Dan 12 23:59 744
White Noah s | 2407 | 744




Green Bay Southwest Invite 9/6/07 |

Last Name ]Firsf Name '_@_r'gd_e'_l_&ilg Final |AVE
Kilgas IPhil 0 | 24:58 744
Main Tan ho | 25:02 7:44
Cocherl Charles 10 25:09 7:44
Irvine o David |9 26:06 B 744 |
Hankes Nate 1 _ 26:18 7:44
C_unningham Sean N 12 | 26:23 744 _
Kasper ~ |John N 26:24 7:44
Kane  |Kendal 26:42 744
Stubbs Josh il | 26:48 7:44
Shantz Luke 12 26:51 7:44
Woalker ”Josh i 11 o 26:51_ _7:44
Brosman Mi k;, 12 o 26:53 744 i
-kcne N Connor i 1_1 27:08 - 744
chzuba | Dillon 9 B 27:13 744
Yeh Terry 9 27:43 7:44
Payne Tim 1 31:56 7:44
Hoelzel Dan 10 36119 744
Coburn | Michael 9 BNC 7:44
Drake | Alex 2| DNC 7:44
Gordon Ben 9 | DNC 744
Guyant Ethan |11 DNC 7:44
Harter Jacob 2| ODNC | 744
Moran Michae! |12 | DNC 744
Nation Tyler 11 N BNC 7:44
Neff Garett 12 DNC 7:44
Owensby Roy 1 DNC | 744
Reid |zack |10 DNC 7:44
Slivinski Teddy o DNC 7:44




Neenah Middle/High Rockets
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Green Bay Southwest Invitational - 9/6/2007

Colburn Park
Rankings

Name Year School Finals Points
63 Unknown 29:44.49
1 KRAUSE, ELLIOT APPLETON NORTH 15:35.26 1
2 CHRISTIANSEN, ANDREW NEENAH 15:40.18 2
3 BEHNKE, KAISER NEENAH 16:24.43 3
4 UPHOFF, DAN 12 NEW LONWNDON 16:27.68 4
5 WARDALL, TAYLOR APPLETON EAST 16:58.51 5)
6 HOUSTON, MATT NEENAH 16:59.44 6
7 SCHRAUFNAGEL, TIM NEENAH 17:10.50 7
8 WACHTER, EVAN PLYMOUTH 17:11.05 8
9 LESCHISIN, SaM APPLETON EAST 17:11.79 9
10 PARKER, CHRIS NEENAH 17:21.83 10
11 VANDEVOQORT, TYLER APPLETON NORTH 17:33.45 11
12 LEACH, MATT DE PERE 17:38.73 12
13 SCHUBERT, DAN APPLETON EAST 17:39.69 13
14 SMITS, ERIC DE PERE 17:44.85 14
15 SWENEY, CRAIG DE PERE 17:45.70 15
16 FINE, TOM NEENAH 17:48.34 16
17 POSER, GREG PLYMOUTH 17:50.92 17
18 DODGE, PETER APPLETON NORTH 17:52.74 18
19 GRUSE, JACKSON NEENAZH 17:57.59 19
20 DEDERING, JOCSH NEENAHK 18:07.16 20
21 LUEDERS, JAKE GREEN BAY SOUTHWEST 18:12.91 21
22 SCHRANK, BRADY DE PERE 18:16.64 22
23 BECHER, MITCHELL APPLETON NORTH 18:23.71 23
24 MECOMBER, ADAM DE PERE 18:25.90 24
25 SHANNON, BRIAN DE PERE 18:26.81 25
26 MELIS, ZACH PLYMOUTH 18:258.34 26
27 MCQUISTION, IAN APPLETON EAST 18:31.73 27
28 BURTON, BRENT APPLETON EAST 18:39.28 28
29 HEISE, MICHAEL 9 NEW LONDON 18:46.03 29
30 COLLOM, DAVID APPLETCN NORTH 18:49.71 30
31 SCHMIDT, LUKE PLYMOUTH 18:52.02 31
32 MUNSON, JOSH GREEN BAZAY SOUTHWEST 18:55.02 32
33 HAASL, TOM PLYMOUTH 18:55.50 33
34 HERDRICKSON, JOHN ROSS APPLETON NORTH 18:58.981 34
35 DAVIS, MBAX APPLETON NORTH 19:05.10 35
3¢ PETHAN, TOMMY APPLETON NORTH 18:05.71 36
37 PETERS, DAN APPLETON EAST 19:07.16 37
38 HASLETT, BRIAN DE PERE 19:15.90 38
39 NOCKER, JUSTIN GREEN BAY SCUTHWEST 19:18.22 35
40 LANGE, MIKE GREEN BAY SOUTHWEST 19:27.95 40
41 RESCH, ZACH SHEBOYGAN SOUTH 19:29.98 41
4?2 BELLILE, SCOTT S NEW LONDON 19:31.24 42
43 GLOECKLER, JOHN GREEN BAY SOUTHWEST 19:432.09 43
44 GAVIN, STUART PLYMQUTH 19:57.64 44
45 SCHLAIS, TIM 12 NEW LONDON 20:08.81 45
46 CHARLIE, SCOTT APPLETON EAST 20:08.78 46
47 KUTTRUFF, AUSTIN PLYMOUTH 20:15.53 47
48 BENTI, JOSH PLYMOUTH 20:15.94 48
49 DUCKETT, TONY GREEN BAY SQUTHWEST 20:16.584 49
50 MONTGCOMERY, JAMES DE PERE 20:23.51 50
51 TIMM, KYLE GREEN BAY SQUTHWEST 20:30.28 51
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Colburn Park
Rankings
..Event 4 Boys 5k Run CC Varsity
FISCHER, ADAM SHEBOYGAN SOUTH 20:42.98 52
MITCHELS, 10 NEW LONDON 20:52.64 53
CZECH, MIKE GREEN BAY SOUTHWEST 21:04.16 54
FITZPATRICK, CONOR 11 NEW LONDON 21:09.36 55
GRIMSRUD, SHEBOYGAN SOUTH 21:11.58 56
MACNAMARA, SHEBOYGAN SOUTH 21:24.86 57
LOPEZ, GUS SHEBOYGAN SOUTH 21:44.48 58
NIETO, MIKE 12 NEW LONDON 23:20.41 58
BENNETT, PETER SHEBOYGAN SQUTH 24:30.91 00
FOX, BRANDON 10 NEW LONDON 24:50.06 61
MARTIN, NATHAN SHEBOYGAN SOUTH 25:04.15 62
Team Scores
Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *g *7 *g *9
NEENAH 28 2 3 6 7 10 16 19 20
Total Time: 1:23:36.38
Average: 16:43.28
APPLETON EAST 82 5 9 13 27 28 37 46
Total Time: 1:29:01.00
Average: 17:48.20
APPLETON NORTH 83 1 11 18 23 30 34 35 36
Total Time: 1:28:14.87
Average: 17:38.98
DE PERE 87 12 14 15 22 24 25 38 50
Total Time: 1:29:51.82
Average: 17:58,37
PLYMOUTH 115 8 17 26 31 33 44 47 48
Total Time: 1:31:18.83
Average: 18:15.77
NEW LONDON 173 4 29 42 45 5%} 55 59 61
Total Time: 1:35:46.40
Average: 1%:09.28
GREEN BAY SQUTHWEST 175 21 32 33 40 43 49 51 54
Total Time: 1:35:37.19
Average: 19:07.44
SHEBOYGAN SQUTH 264 1] 52 56 57 58 60 62
Total Time: 1:44:33.89
Average: 20:54.78



Neenah Middle/High Rockets
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Colburn Park
Rankings
Event 2 Boys 5k Run CC JV

Name Year School
FAHRENKRUG, DEREK NEENAH
MCDONALD, ROBBIE NEENAH
HOFFERBER, ERIK NEENAH
RUED, CORY NEENAH
MICHELS, JUSTIN NEENAH
STRAUSS, MICHAEL NEENAH
GRIFFIN, COLIN NEENAH
TAYCHER, GREG NEENAH
YOUNG, KYLE NEENAH
BARTMAN, MATT NEENAH
CHRISTIANSEN, CONNOR NEENAH
HILL, SHAWN DE PERE
RCHE, ROBBY NEENAH
NIGH, ERIC NEENAH
CALAWAY, DEVIN DE PERE
GARNER, RYAN GREEN BAY SOUTHWEST
PETERSON, TYLER APPLETON NORTH
R0OSS, ALEX APPLETON NORTH
GREENEWAY, JAKE DE PERE
VANDENBERG, ZACH NEENAHR
KOERNER, JACK DE PERE
BRAUN, JACOB NEENAH
BANIK, ERIC NEENAH
FEUERSTEIN, JAKE NEENAH
BERO, DANIEL APPLETON NORTH
UNGER, JESSEY PLYMOUTH
RHUDE, GREG PLYMOUTH
FRANKE, MATT NEENAH
LANGKAMMER, JOCN NEENAH
KILAS, TIM NEENAH
KONZ, RUDY 11 NEENAH
COENEN, SHAWN NEENAH
WILKE, RYAN DE PERE
VANDYKE, MIKE NEENAH
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DAVIS, WES
GESSLER, PAUL
SLIWICKI, ALEX
SCHMIDT, RYAN
MITCHELL, ANDREW
SCUDDER, JACK
BAUGNET, ZACH
DAVIS, JACK
ROSSETTI, JOHN
DYER, RCB
THOMAS, JOSH
LOWERY, DANIEL
WELK, ANDY
STRONG, SPENCER
HESPRICH, SHANE
CHYBOWSKI, MATT
NYGAARD, LUKE
SPIELBAUER, BRADY

APPLETON NORTH
NEENAH

NEENAH

NEENAH

NEENAH

NEENAH

DE PERE
NEENAH

DE PERE
APPLETON NORTH
PLYMOUTH
APPLETON NORTH
DE PERE
PLYMOUTH

GREEN BAY SOUTHWEST

APPLETON NORTH
APPLETON EAST
DE PERE

17:57.15
18:05.69
18:22.25
18:52.39
18:54.74
18:57.72
19:01.01
19:15.44
18:17.90
19:24.40
19:26.56
19:27.23
19:31.36
19:32.04
19:42.57
19:48.31
19:48.84
19:49.34
19:53.42
20:06.63
20:12.54
20:17.0¢6
20:18 .06
20:18.59
20:19.50
20:22.11
20:23.07
20:27.69
20:30.23
20:38.00
20:41.68
20:44.14
21:00.84
21:01.47
21:01.77
21:02.17
21:03.17
21:03.78
21:07.46
21:11.12
21:11.94
21:16.55
21:17.80
21:20.04
21:21.14
21:23.38
21:24.46
21:26.71
21:36.24
21:40.20
21:41.21
21:42.19

o ~I MW N

10
11
12
13
14

15

16
17
18

19

20

21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30



Neenah Middle/High Rockets

....Event 2 Boys 5k Run CC JV

53
54
55
56
S
58
5%
60
6l
€62
63
4
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
g0
81
B2
83
34
85
86
87
88
83
90
91
92
93
94
85
96
97
o8
99
100
101
"02
.03
104
105
106
107

HOWARD, ADAM
WEKLAR, MATT
EHLERT, JOSH
DOUPE, TYLER
MONROE, DOUG
RAY, ALEX
DICKINSON, ALEX
LEMKE, TYLER
KINCHELDE, ANDY
PEARCE, NOAH
HARTER, JACOB
MOHAN, ROGHAV
FRANKLIN, ALEX
CISKE, SEAN
SMITS, MATT
KULKOSKI, NICK
GUSTALRON, BRENT
RUSCH, CASEY
2IOLKOWSKI, TOMMY
ENGEL, JOEY
MAIN, KIT
WISMANS, NICK
PRITZEL, ADAM
LAGIESKI, MATTHEW
UTTECHT, ERIC
WINTER, CHRIS
HOPPEN, SAM

LAY, THOMAS
YOUNGER, TYLER
SPEIER, ANDREW
HUNTER, ZACH
CHIPMAN, CHRIS
TEGTMEIER, LUCK
MEYER, CHRIS
KUBIS, GARRISON
THORSON, PETER
ARCHIQUETTE, STEVE
HOCKERS, STEVE
SHANDONAY, SPENCER
GESSLER, PHILLIP
SUECHTING, PETER
MARTZAHL, JAMES
VIDANI, JAKE
BARRY, KEVIN
PINGEL, TROY
SCHMIDT, MIKE
SCHLAIS, ANDREW
GEIS, JAKE
GALLEY, TREVOR
BORSECNIK, RYAN
BEARD, ANDY
STRAUB, DAKIN
HODGSON, JIM
CHAPMAN-ORR, DAVID
HEATON, JAMES
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Colburn Park
Rankings

NEENAH

NEENAH

NEENAH

APPLETON NORTH

DE PERE

APPLETON EAST

GREEN BAY SOUTHWEST
APPLETON EAST

GREEN BAY SOUTHWEST
PLYMOUTH

NEENAH

APPLETON NORTH

DE PERE

NEENAH

DE PERE

DE PERE

GREEN BAY SOUTHWEST
GREEN BAY SOUTHWEST
APPLETON NORTH
APPLETON NORTH
NEENAH

NEENAH

APPLETON EAST
NEENAH

NEENAH

DE PERE

GREEN BAY SOUTHWEST
APPLETON NORTH
NEENAH

GREEN BAY SOUTHWEST
PLYMOUTH

APPLETON NORTH
APPLETON NORTH
APPLETCN NORTH
APPLETON NORTH
APPLETON NORTH
GREEN BAY SOUTHWEST
DE PERE

NEENAH

NEENAH

NEENAH

APPLETCON NORTH

DE PERE

NEENAH

APPLETON NORTH
NEENAH

NEW LONDON

DE PERE

NEENAH

NEENAH

APPLETON NORTH
PLYMOUTH

DE PERE

APPLETON NORTH

DE PERE

21:42.60
21:43.09
21:43.92
21:44.38
21:46.46
21:49.19
21:49.89
21:50.36
21:52.12
21:52.64
21:53.33
21:54.93
21:57.56
22:00.35
22:01.21
22:01.81
22:02.80
22:05.95
22:07.43
22:10.64
22:18.06
22:18.36
22:19.21
22:20.58
22:22.43
22:24.14
22:26.23
22:26.63
22:28.61
22:35.861
22:36.18
22:36.69
22:37.11
22:38.26
22:43.28
22:44.12
22:44.65
22:46.98
22:47.24
22:47,91
22:49.79
22:51.29
22:51.88
22:52.74
22:58.02
23:01.45
23:02.57
23:05.44
23:07.13
23:16.18
23:17.28
23:18.06
23:18.73
23:23.02
23:25.75

Sl
32
33
34

35
36

37
38

38

4Q

41
42

43



Neenah Middle/High Rockets

....Event 2 Boys 5k Run CC JdVv

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
118
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
158

MORLEY, PHILLIP
TRVINE, BEN
BOETTCHER, PATRICK
ECCLES, ALEX
BUCHBERGER, BRADY
KEESLER, COLEMN
MANZEK, MIKE
KOBER, ERIK
KADING, CHRIS
SMITH, ERIK
JOHNSON, BEN
POTTS, ALEX
SCUDDER, LUKE
MEYER, DAN
PFEIFER, SLOAN
PINGEL, MASON
WHITE, NOAH

DE GROOT, ERIC
HAHNEMANN, JACOB
PEBBLES, THOMAS
ALDRICH, TYLER
HAYDEN, MATT
LUDVIK, TAYLOR
KILGAS, PHIL
MAIN, IAN
EITHUN, SAM
COCHERL, CHARLES
BOREEN, ANDERW
MELIS, NICK
FULLER, JASON
IDLAS, JOHN
IRVINE, DAVID
BLUME, JOHN
HANKES, NATE
HALL, NEIL
CUNNINGHAM, SEAN
KASPER, JOHN
AKIN, ZACH
IVES, JON

KANE, KENDALL
STUBBS, JOSH
WALKER, JOSH
SHANTZ, LUKE
BROSMAN, MIKE
KANE, CONNOR
KASZUBA, DILLON
C2YZ, ALEX

YEH, JERRY
BROWN, DEREK
PAYNE, JIM
ROLF, BRIAN
HOELZEL, DAN
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Colburn Park
Rankings

NEENAH

NEENAH
APPLETON EAST
NEENAH
APPLETON NORTH
NEENAH
PLYMOUTH
NEENAH

DE PERE

GREEN BAY SOUTHWEST
DE PERE

NEENAH

NEENAH

NEENAH
PLYMOUTH
APPLETON NORTH
NEENAH

DE PERE
APPLETCN NORTH
APPLETON NORTH
DE PERE

GREEN BAY SOUTHWEST
PLYMOUTH
NEENAH

NEENAH

NEW LONDON
NEENAH

GREEN BAY SOUTHWEST
PLYMOUTH

DE PERE
APPLETON NORTH
NEENAH
APPLETON NORTH
NEENAH
PLYMOUTH
NEENAH

NEENAH

DE PERE

NEW LONDON
NEENAH

NEENAH

NEENAH

NEENAH

NEENAH

NEENAH

NEENAH

GREEN BAY SOUTHWEST
NEENAH
APPLETON NORTH
NEENAH
APPLETON NORTH
NEENAH

23:32.10
23:32.65
23:33.04
23:33.69
23:36.11
23:38.58
23:43.02
23:45.88
23:47.09
23:49.30
23:50.55
23:53.84
23:54.70
23:59.94
24:02.4¢6
24:06.52
24:07.05%
24:07.48
24:12.55
24:23.73
24:28.34
24:33.70
24:34.18
24:58.21
25:02.45
25:06.48
25:09.35
25:13.28
25:39.76
25:40.66
25:48.80
26:06.80
26:11.12
26:18.43
26:21.68
26:23.13
26:24.79
26:28.64
26:28.93
26:42.77
26:48.18
26:51.18
26:51.65
26:53.04
27:08.03
27:13.29
27:32.88
27:43.07
30:12.27
31:56.58
36:19.27
36:19.27

44

45
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Colburn Park

Rankings

Team Scores

Rank Team Total i 2 3 4 5 *6 *77 *8 *g
1 NEENAH 15 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Total Time: 1:32:12.22
Average: 18:26.45
2 DE PERE 67 9 10 14 15 19 21 22 26
Total Time: 1:40:16.60
Average: 20:03.32
3 APPLETON NORTH 84 12 13 16 20 23 25 29 31
Total Time: 1:42:16.49
Average: 20:27.90
4 PLYMOUTH 122 17 18 24 27 36 42 43 45
Total Time: 1:4%:25.67
Average: 21:05.14
5 GREEN BAY SOUTHWEST 144 11 28 33 35 37 38 40 41
Total Time: 1:47:09.36
Average: 21:25.88
6 APPLETON EAST 178 30 32 34 39 44

Total Time: 1:51:13.01
Average: 22:14.61



Marquette 9/15/2007

Last Name First Name Grade | 1 Mile Final Ave, N Varsity
Christiansen Andrew 12 15:41 5:03 Neenah White
Behnke Kaiser 11 16:03 5:10 Neenah White
Parker Chris 11 N 17:12 5:32 Neenah White
McDonald ~|Robbie 9 17:13 5:33 | MNeenah White
Houston - Matt 11 17:14 5.38 Neenah White
Gruse Jackson 11 17:18 5:34 Neenah White
Dedering Josh 111 17:22 5:36 Neenah White
Schraufnagel Tim 12 17:31 5:39 Neenah White -
Fahrenkrug’ Derek 11 1780 5:39 Neenah Red
Hofferber Erik o 17:35 540 | Neenah Red
Fine Tom 10 : 17:59 5:48 Neench Red
Michels Justin |10 18:01 5:48 Neenah Red
Strauss Michael 10 18:32 558 | Neenah Red
Rued Cory 12 I ] 1836 6:00 Neenah Red
Taycher Greg 2 18:36 6:00 Neenah Red
Griffin Colin 11 _ 18:37 6:00 | MNeenah Red
Franke Matt no 18:53 6:05 o
Nigh Eric 1o 18:58 6:07

Chrisfionséﬁ Connor 9 18:58 6:07

Banik Eric 0 | 18:59 6:07 |
Rohe Robby 11 18:59 6:07 Bl
Feuerstein Jake 10 19:07 6:10 |
Vanbyke Mike 12 19:09 6:10

Kilas Tim 19:09 6:10

VandenBerg Zach 9 19:21 6:14

Braun Jacob 12 19:23 6:15

Coenen Shawn 10 19:29 6:17

Konz Rudolph 11 19:35 6:19

Weklar Matt 19:41 6:20

Schmidt Ryan 15:44 6:21

Lagieski Matthew 20:03 6:28

Davis Jack |1 20:05 6:28 o
Young Kyle 11 - 20:06 6:29 N
Langkammer Jon o 10 20:07 6:29

Mitchell Andrew |10 20:08 629 |




